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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team D D 255.203 43.521 42.375 41.568 43.926 42.308 41.505
1 1 2 2 1 1 

48 Asher Hong 14.808 13.400 15.05914.818 13.40014.100
1 Taylor Burkhart 14.505 14.56713.550 14.50513.800
34 *Junnosuke Iwai 14.208 14.30013.200 13.600
12 Patrick Hoopes 15.775
23 Colt Walker 13.200 14.408

2 Team B B 246.698 42.301 43.376 39.050 43.071 38.400 40.500
2 2 1 4 5 3 

26 Kameron Nelson 15.201 15.07113.150
49 Tate Costa 13.650
27 Jesse-Lee Pakele 13.450
3 *Brandon Dang 15.468
41 *Preston Ngai 14.558 13.90013.000 13.60012.500
52 Parker Thackston 13.350
4 *David Ramirez 14.10012.900 12.700
44 Drake Andrews 13.30013.200
31 Kristian Grahovski 13.600

3 Team F F 244.861 40.950 41.852 42.909 38.850 41.000 39.300
6 5 3 1 2 6 

21 Jackson Harrison 14.150 13.950 13.200
24 **Danila Leykin 13.800 13.250 12.350 13.350
2 *Michael Scheiner 13.000 12.550 12.700
6 Brody Malone 14.402 14.058 13.800
15 Stephen Nedoroscik 14.200
17 Donnell Whittenburg 15.101 13.40013.850
29 Alex Diab 13.750

4 Team A A 244.464 41.552 39.902 40.058 41.850 40.200 40.902
5 4 4 3 3 2 

54 Charlie Larson 14.150 13.800
43 Frederick Richard 13.752 12.750 14.05013.100 13.450
14 Joshua Karnes 13.650 13.650 14.000 13.550
55 *Aaronson Mansberger 13.502
50 *Luke Esparo 13.608
39 *Carson Eshleman 13.350
33 Crew Bold 14.45213.700
58 Landon Simpson 13.00012.950
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5 Team E E 241.555 41.650 39.100 38.300 42.250 40.050 40.205
4 3 5 5 4 4 

20 Fuzzy Benas 14.050 13.350 14.25012.350 13.65513.450
40 **Dante Reive 13.900 13.750
37 *Sasha Bogonosiuk 13.700 12.750 14.150 13.15013.200
57 Kelton Christiansen 13.000 13.400
16 **Nathan Roman 12.200
36 *Alex Deubler 13.850 13.400

6 Team C C 235.621 39.000 38.200 37.700 42.971 38.050 39.700
3 6 6 6 6 5 

53 Christopher Hiser 13.300 14.10013.150
38 *Alexandru Nitache 12.950 12.800 14.971 13.30013.000
51 *David Grossman 12.750 12.050 12.350 12.75012.900
30 Taylor Christopulos 13.350 13.900
56 *Max Odden 12.200 13.65012.150
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